
 
 
   
 

2026-2027 Calendar 
 

Thursday  August 13  Professional Development Day – No Students 
Friday   August 14  Teacher Orientation/Workday – No Students 
Monday  August 17  Teacher Orientation/Workday – No Students 
Tuesday  August 18  First Day of School for Students (PreK, 1-5, 9) 
Wednesday  August 19  First Day of School for Students (6-8, 10-12) 
Friday                 August 21  First Day of School for Kindergarten 
Monday  September 7  School Closed – Labor Day 
Tuesday  September 8  School Closed – Jr. Fair Day 
Wednesday  September 23  Professional Development Day – No Students   
Thursday  October 15  4 pm – 8 pm (K-4 Parent/Teacher Conferences) 
Friday   October 16  9:00am - 3:00pm (K-4 Parent/Teacher Conferences) 
      No School Grades K-4, SHS & SMS IN SESSION 

  Wednesday  October 28  Professional Development Day – No Students 
  Thursday  November 19  4 pm – 8 pm (5-12 Parent/Teacher Conferences) 
  Friday   November 20  8 am – 3 pm (5-12 Parent/Teacher Conferences) 
        No School Grades 5-12, SES in Session 

Monday  November 23  School Closed – Fall Break 
      through    
Friday   November 27  School Closed – Fall Break 
Monday  December 21  School Closed – Holiday Break 
     through 
Friday   January 1  School Closed – Holiday Break 
Monday  January 4  Teacher Orientation/Workday – No Students 
Monday  January 18  School Closed- Martin Luther King Day 

  Thursday  February 4  4 pm – 8 pm (K-4 Parent/Teacher Conferences) 
  Thursday  February 11  4 pm – 8 pm (5-12 Parent/Teacher Conferences) 

Friday   February 12  NO SCHOOL 
Monday   February 15  School Closed – Presidents’ Day 
Wednesday  March 3  Professional Development Day – No Students 
Monday  March 22  School Closed – Spring Break 
      through 
Friday   March 26  School Closed – Spring Break 
Wednesday  May 5   Professional Development Day – No Students 
Thursday  May 27   Last Day for Students – WHOLE DAY 
Friday   May 28   Last Day for Staff/Workday 

Calendar includes 173 days for students with 10 workdays/orientation/conference days for teachers. 
Middle School and High School Semester/Quarter Ends 

First Quarter Ends…………………. October 16, 2026     41 days 
First Semester Ends ………….….... December 18, 2026            39 days 
Third Quarter Ends………………… March 12, 2027                45 days 

                                                  Second Semester Ends…………….  May 27, 2027                     48 days 
Elementary School Trimester Ends 

First Trimester Ends…………….......November 13, 2026 
    Second Trimester Ends…….……….February 26, 2027 

                                                             Third Trimester Ends…….…..……..May 27, 2027 
+Makeup days will be made up in May and June if needed+ 

(2/4/2026 BN) 



 
          
  


